

Smithtown CSD

Suffolk County, New York

\$55,000,000 School Distirct Serial Bonds - 2025

TIC BID RANKINGS

	BID	TIC	NIC	PAR	Premium	Total Interest
Janney Montgomery Scott LLC - winner		3.110044%	3.2637001%	55,000,000.00	4,288,536.06	14,233,884.63
Jefferies LLC		3.137309%	3.2880665%	55,000,000.00	4,182,267.70	14,340,152.99
Robert W. Baird & Co., Inc.		3.139314%	3.2898557%	55,000,000.00	4,174,464.46	14,347,956.23
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association		3.143008%	3.3283274%	55,000,000.00	5,084,964.29	14,515,741.68
Raymond James & Associates, Inc.		3.174675%	3.3568478%	55,000,000.00	4,960,578.97	14,640,127.00
Mesirow Financial, Inc.		3.189483%	3.3345120%	55,000,000.00	3,979,705.98	14,542,714.71
TD Financial Products LLC		3.205005%	3.3694272%	55,000,000.00	4,497,374.66	14,694,989.37
BofA Securities		3.396893%	3.6549303%	55,000,000.00	5,866,215.25	15,940,145.86

Sources Of Funds

Total Sources	-
---------------	---

Uses Of Funds

Total Uses	-
------------	---



